Ortsmeister passiv

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

HUBER, Martin

KERN, Thomas
LANGHAMMER, Maximilian
HAGER, Sabine
KAMMERGRUBER, Michael
GRAPATIN, Tino
SCHOEL, Christian
KASTNER, Arthur

LUFT, Ulrike
ZIMMERLING, Alexandra
WAGNER, Andrea
STEINER, Alexander
GUMBRECHT, Petra
LAHRMANN, Stephan
ROTTER, Peter
HADERER, Peter
BERNARD, Andreas
FREYTAG, Nadin
SCHWARZ, Dimitri
FENSKE, Martin
STADLER, Christian
GAHLERT, Danny
BAUER, Gerd
BAUMRUCKER, Giinter
CHRISTOPH, Julia
MULLER, Dominik
GOIHL, Jiirgen

HAGER, Sabrina
MAYER, Christian

AICHINGER, Ludwig

Bester

Zweitbester

Teiler/Teilersumme Teiler

12,8
254
34,4
39,4
46,6
47,8
48,3
49,6
50,9
58,2
60,4
62,1
63,5
67,4
72,6
73,0
7.1
79,2
80,2
80,9
81,5
82,9
83,1
86,2
87,2
89,8
91,4
91,5
93,5

97,0

46,1
135,5
128,9
155,1
154,2
270,6

69,0

78,7
120,9
183,3
126,2
140,3
597,9

75,6
112,8
168,2
150,0

98,2
116,2
103,7
105,0
102,5
200,1
103,0
364,9
113,7
181,7

92,6
123,4

107,9
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OpticScore

12,8
25,4
34,4
39,4
46,6
47,8
48,3
49,6
50,9
58,2
60,4
62,1
63,5
67,4
72,6
73,0
77,1
79,2
80,2
80,9
81,5
82,9
83,1
86,2
87,2
89,8
91,4
91,5
93,5

97,0

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Eiel

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

PETER, Steffen

GUMBRECHT, Mike

KAMMERGRUBER, Victoria

SAUER, Edgar
WAGNER, Vroni

HAGER, Christopher

KAMMERGRUBER, Marion

CHRISTLMEIER, Peter
SUDROW, Bernhard
SCHNEIDER, Alexandra
FENSKE, Christian
WAGNER, Lukas
NEUMAIER, Michael
GAIGL, Rafael
RIEDLAICHER, Andreas
UNTERREITER, Nadine
STOCKINGER, Franz
FREYTAG, Stefan
WIDMANN, Giinter
ALRAMSEDER, Philipp
BAUER, Anderas
RIEDLAICHER, Gabriel
SCHMIDBAUER, Tobias
SCHMIDT, Waldemar
HADERER, Gitti
BAUER, Viktoria
HAGER, Daniela
HAGER, Michael
KOCH, Johannes
CHRISTLMEIER, Martina
SCHWARZ, Michael
SCHWEIGER, Bernhard
BRAMHOFER, Philipp

SCHMITT, Melanie

99,9
101,8
105,1
106,7
109,2
13,1
14,1
17,7
119,0
119,8
128,2
133,1
133,8
140,7
149,6
157,4
165,3
167,2
169,3
175,0
178,0
180,3
186,2
188,3
191,6
191,9
197,3
207,0
212,0
217,4
222,0
2227
232,4

237,4

123,8
172,4
150,0
125,9
152,6
142,2
164,1
573,4
547,9
192,8
180,0
138,9
237,9
265,7
207,5
205,2
178,9
264,6
223,9
331,8
277,3
302,1
253,5
205,6
248,8
370,5
198,0
252,5
296,4
414,7
321,9
679,0
279,8

306,1

99,9
101,8
105,1
106,7
109,2
113,1
1141
17,7
119,0
119,8
128,2
133,1
133,8
140,7
149,6
157,4
165,3
167,2
169,3
175,0
178,0
180,3
186,2
188,3
191,6
191,9
197,3
207,0
212,0
217,4
222,0
2227
232,4

237,4

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

o

94.

95.

96.

MAIER, Florian

GOBL, Stephan
FISCHERBAUER, Simone
ANTERSBERGER, Sonja
KAMMERGRUBER, Franz
SCHIRMER, Ludwig
STRASSER, Felix
GAHLERT, Ines
STANKE, Manuel
WIMMER, Stefan
SANDHOFNER, Tobias
ALBRECHT, Denise
SCHIRMER, Adela
BRAMHOFER, Bastian
CHRISTLMEIER, Victoria
NEUMAIER, Anna
BAUER, Alexander
SCHEIWEIN, Erwin
ANTERSBERGER, Elias
GOEBEL, Thorsten
SCHMIDT, Sergei
GARTNER, Miriam
CHRISTLMEIER, Louisa
PASCHEDAG, Jonas
HOCH, Claudia
CHRISTLMEIER, Antonia
KERSCHER, Benedikt
HARBECK, Anna
DAMOSER, Norbert
KURTZ, Felix
BERNARD, Andreas

GLOCKLHOFER, Ulla

255,4
264,5
265,0
269,4
269,6
271,9
280,6
286,0
296,6
298,2
304,4
316,3
320,2
328,4
345,2
361,4
369,1
372,7
387,0
393,2
403,4
426,6
430,0
430,1
432,4
448,2
482,8
512,8
531,0
658,5
698,6

935,6

355,9
327,7
337,6
281,7
422,9
370,3
304,1
409,0
296,9
422,3
337,0
820,8
322,5
436,2
453,8
703,7
480,2
449,6
413,6
409,7
445,2
4701
588,3
523,6
530,3
468,3
520,1
608,9
532,8
751,1
740,7

970,1

255,4
264,5
265,0
269,4
269,6
271,9
280,6
286,0
296,6
298,2
304,4
316,3
320,2
328,4
345,2
361,4
369,1
372,7
387,0
393,2
403,4
426,6
430,0
430,1
432,4
448,2
482,8
512,8
531,0
658,5
698,6

935,6

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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Teiler
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Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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